



Item No. 11
2019:MNHC:1009

W.P. (C) No. 96 of 2010

BEFORE

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. N. KOTISWAR SINGH

31.01.2018

On joint prayer, list the matter on 05.02.2018.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Sandeep

ELECTRICITY DEPT., GOVT OF MANIPUR