



2019:MNH:1009

WP(C) No. 96 of 2010

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

26.4.2018

As prayed for by Smt. Momota Oinam Devi, learned
Addl. A. G. appearing for the State respondents, list the matter
on 17.5.2018 and in the meantime, she may reconstruct her file.

JUDGE

Joshua